

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3510/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2013 in RSA No.3630/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHARPOOR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL KRISHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime and until further order
operation and effect of the impugned order and further
proceedings in execution petition filed by the
respondent no. 1 shall remain stayed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.